
[Ａ]
お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

吉岡恵美子 （ 湘南ファミリーＴＳ ）

蓮本洋子 （ 湘南ファミリーＴＣ ）

相原貴子 （ フリー ）

赤沢はるみ （ フリー ）

内田かほる （ コナミ ）

谷田英子 （ エビーズ ）

山口和子 （ フリー ）

深谷明美 （ フリー ）

[Ｂ]
お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

吉岡陽子 （ 湘南ファミリーＴＳ ）

岩崎美由紀 （ 湘南ファミリーＴＳ ）

山口福子 （ フリー ）

岩谷明子 （ フリー ）

鶴岡文子 （ フリー ）

沖津夕起恵 （ フリー ）

古木笑子 （ 小田急藤沢ＴＳ ）

相原恵子 （ 小田急藤沢ＴＳ ）

[Ｃ]
お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

水谷通子 （ フリー ）

菅原京子 （ フリー ）

越智艶子 （ フリー ）

七間久枝 （ フリー ）

青樹嘉子 （ 湘南平ＴＣ ）

古澤啓子 （ フレックス ）

高森百合子 （ Ｊライフ ）

佐藤和枝 （ Ｊライフ ）

[Ｄ]
お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

三輪登美子 （ フリー ）

長門一代 （ フリー ）

丸山春美 （ 湘南ファミリーＴＣ ）

石黒みゆき （ 湘南ファミリーＴＣ ）

三平みどり （ 小田急藤沢ＴＳ ）

三谷美奈 （ 小田急藤沢ＴＳ ）

山田知子 （ Ｊライフ ）

中村順子 （ Ｊライフ ）
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[Ｅ] ８ゲームマッチ

お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

林仁美 （ 鵠沼平本ＧＣ ）

杉本はるひ （ フリー ）

三輪澄枝 （ 湘南平ＴＣ ）

佐藤たか子 （ 湘南平ＴＣ ）

嵩艶子 （ テニスパーク湘南 ）

杉本恭子 （ ＥＳＳＣ ）

（ ）

（ ）

[Ｆ] ８ゲームマッチ

お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

菅沼房子 （ フリー ）

磯田照美 （ フリー ）

都築茂美 （ 小田急藤沢ＴＳ ）

見上節子 （ イザワＴＳ ）

溝口静子 （ フリー ）

硲嘉子 （ コナミ ）

（ ）

（ ）
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お名前 所属

１ 菅沼房子 （ フリー ）

位 磯田照美 （ フリー ） 6

２ 山田知子 （ Ｊライフ ） 0
位 中村順子 （ Ｊライフ ） 6

２ 溝口静子 （ フリー ）
すみません
記入漏れ

位 硲嘉子 （ コナミ ） 6

２ 青樹嘉子 （ 湘南平ＴＣ ） 5
位 古澤啓子 （ フレックス ） 1

１ 吉岡陽子 （ 湘南ファミリーＴＳ ） 6
位 岩崎美由紀 （ 湘南ファミリーＴＳ ） 6

３ 丸山春美 （ 湘南ファミリーＴＣ ） 1
位 石黒みゆき （ 湘南ファミリーＴＣ ） 4

３ 都築茂美 （ 小田急藤沢ＴＳ ） 6
位 見上節子 （ イザワＴＳ ） 2

１ 越智艶子 （ フリー ） 6
位 七間久枝 （ フリー ） 6

１ 内田かほる （ コナミ ） 0
位 谷田英子 （ エビーズ ） 6

３ 山口福子 （ フリー ） 0
位 岩谷明子 （ フリー ） 3

３ 三輪澄枝 （ 湘南平ＴＣ ） 6
位 佐藤たか子 （ 湘南平ＴＣ ） 6

１ 三平みどり （ 小田急藤沢ＴＳ ） 3
位 三谷美奈 （ 小田急藤沢ＴＳ ） 6

２ 林仁美 （ 鵠沼平本ＧＣ ） 2
位 杉本はるひ （ フリー ） 6

２ 古木笑子 （ 小田急藤沢ＴＳ ） 4
位 相原恵子 （ 小田急藤沢ＴＳ ） 2

２ 相原貴子 （ フリー ） 6
位 赤沢はるみ （ フリー ） 5

１ 嵩艶子 （ テニスパーク湘南 ） 6
位 杉本恭子 （ ＥＳＳＣ ）

第１６回　湘南ファミリー親睦月例会ビギナーズ
Ａトーナメント

平成18年11月20日(月)

1

6

7

8

9

2

3

4

5

14

15

16

10

11

12

13



お名前 所属

３ 山口和子 （ フリー ）

位 深谷明美 （ フリー ）

４ BYE （ ）

位 BYE （ ） 6

４ 吉岡恵美子 （ 湘南ファミリーＴＳ ） 0

位 蓮本洋子 （ 湘南ファミリーＴＣ ） 1

４ 鶴岡文子 （ フリー ） 6

位 沖津夕起恵 （ フリー ） 1

４ 三輪登美子 （ フリー ） 6

位 長門一代 （ フリー ） 6

４ 高森百合子 （ Ｊライフ ） 5

位 佐藤和枝 （ Ｊライフ ） 6

４ BYE （ ） 2

位 BYE （ ）

３ 水谷通子 （ フリー ）

位 菅原京子 （ フリー ）
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